ALTRAD BELLE PLATE COMPACTOR PCLX 320

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Low Hand-Arm Vibration design for longer safe usage
times.

Tubular frame designed to protect vulnerable components.

Baseplate designed for optimised speed and
manoeuvrability.

Lightweight yet durable for easy transport

Removable 12 litre water tank features a quick-release
design.

Fitted with manual handling points.
High power 13kN vibration force.

Engineered to be robust and durable for rental and heavy
contractor usage.

Easy to operate and control, the baseplate does not dig in
when dragged backwards or turned.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Part No.

Width

Operating Height
Operating Length
Storage Height
Storage Length
Plate Contact Area (W x L)
Plate Length
Engine Power
Engine RPM
Weight

Static Pressure
Centrifugal Force
Travel Speed
Vibration level

PCLX 320

LC3251

LC3251W (Water Kit)

(mm)

333333
3 33333

et et et et ™ ™

(
(
(
(
(
(
(

I

p / Kw)

(kg)
(kg/m)
(kN)
(m/min)
(m/sec?)

320

927
990
570

790
290 x 390
574
3.0/22
3850
62

398

13

20

2.42



