ALTRAD BELLE PLATE COMPACTOR PCLX 320



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Low Hand-Arm Vibration design for longer safe usage times.
- Tubular frame designed to protect vulnerable components.
- Baseplate designed for optimised speed and manoeuvrability.
- Lightweight yet durable for easy transport
- Removable 12 litre water tank features a quick-release design.
- Fitted with manual handling points.
- High power 13kN vibration force.
- Engineered to be robust and durable for rental and heavy contractor usage.
- Easy to operate and control, the baseplate does not dig in when dragged backwards or turned.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model	PCLX 320	
Part No.	LC3251	
	LC3251W	(Water Kit)
Width	(mm)	320
Operating Height	(mm)	927
Operating Length	(mm)	990
Storage Height	(mm)	570
Storage Length	(mm)	790
Plate Contact Area (W x L)	(mm)	290 x 390
Plate Length	(mm)	574
Engine Power	(Hp / Kw)	3.0 / 2.2
Engine RPM		3850
Weight	(kg)	62
Static Pressure	(kg/m^2)	398
Centrifugal Force	(kN)	13
Travel Speed	(m/min)	20
Vibration level	(m/sec^2)	2.42